
Berliner Tischtennis-Verband 2019/20

3. Kreisliga Jungen 13 Gruppe B Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 25.01.2020 15:30

15:30
15:30
15:30

TSV Marienfelde
BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften Berlin
TSV Rudow 1888 II
SC Eintracht Berlin

TuS Lichterfelde II
SV Blau-Weiß Petershagen
TSC Berlin 1893
CfL Berlin 65

8:1
6:8
3:8
8:3

Sa. 15.02.2020 15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

TuS Lichterfelde II
TSV Marienfelde
SC Eintracht Berlin
TSC Berlin 1893

TSV Rudow 1888 II
BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften Berlin
SV Blau-Weiß Petershagen
CfL Berlin 65

8:5
8:4
8:2
5:8

Sa. 22.02.2020 15:30
15:30
15:30

TSV Marienfelde
CfL Berlin 65
SV Blau-Weiß Petershagen

SC Eintracht Berlin
TSV Rudow 1888 II
TuS Lichterfelde II

8:3
6:8
5:8

Sa. 29.02.2020 15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

SC Eintracht Berlin
SV Blau-Weiß Petershagen
BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften Berlin
TSV Marienfelde

TSC Berlin 1893
TSV Rudow 1888 II
TuS Lichterfelde II
CfL Berlin 65

8:1
8:4
8:5
8:2
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